
Adams Wendy lattewen051@gmail.com (604) 728-9204

Blacquiere Ivy ivyblac@hotmail.com (604) 591-7310

Bohmert Diane dbohmert@dccnet.com (778) 868-7145

Diaz Carole cmdiaz@telus.net (604) 202-3836

Dickson Frances fvdickson@gmail.com (604) 943-1119

Dosenberg Anita jdosenbe@telus.net (604) 943-4197

Dyck Rita rita_dyck@telus.net (604) 952-5261

Edgar Zelma zelma.edgar@gmail.com (604) 943-1233

Ellis Marla marlaellis111@gmail.com (604) 943-2880

Frey Linda petefrey@telus.net (604) 946-6995

Hay Dianne diannehay.dh@gmail.com (604) 220-5161

Holloway Kimberley kim.whitingholloway@gmail.com (604) 789-5098

Hussman Gail ghussman@protonmail.com (604) 943-6919

Irwin barb blirwin54@gmail.com (604) 358-6394

Lockie Nan nlockie@telus.net (604) 943-0694

Lumsdon Katherine kathyandbill2008@gmail.com (778) 888-4401

Lynes Laurie llynes.mobile@gmail.com (604) 345-7332

MacCulloch Liesa lmacculloch@telus.net (778) 549-4025

Maksym Gina ggmak01@hotmail.com (604) 943-1605

Mrowietz Marie mariemichels0@gmail.com (604) 943-5453

Papuc Louise louisepapuc@dccnet.com (604) 946-2140

Prefontaine Terry dogwood9@telus.net (604) 943-4373

Purchas Joan punch1@telus.net (604) 943-4053

Raincock Brenda braincock@telus.net (604) 948-4979

Russell Donna wwdrussell@dccnet.com (604) 943-9004

Smurthwaite Jan rs8407@telus.net (604) 943-8407

Sthankiya Jennifer j.ellen@telus.net (604) 946-4346

Thomson Rosemary rosie-thomson@hotmail.com (604) 946-6154

Thomson Yvonne ythomson@dccnet.com (604) 831-0753

Vanmarrewyk Jane jvanm9@gmail.com (604) 765-2574

Walker Karen karenwalker5863@gmail.com (778) 389-7268

Wormald Barbara barbwormald@gmail.com (604) 943-1873

WEDNESDAY AM LADIES LEAGUE


